© Arani All rights reserved.
Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
arani.ca – 2555 Léger Street,  LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30ST NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
Date: Project: Comments:
Prepared for: Type:
5 years
Power (Selectable) 15W/20W/25W
Equivalent Power
Input Voltage 120-347Vac
Input Current 0.275A
Photocell On by default. Disconnectable.
Color Temperature (Selectable) 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
Lumens (Up to) 3250lm @ 25W
Efficacy 130lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80+
Lifetime 50,000 Hours
Dimming Type 0-10V Dimming
Power Factor >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <20%
Dimensions
8-1/16” (205 mm) × 3-1/16” (78.5 mm)
× 5-13/16” (147 mm)
Cord Length 6” (150mm)
Weight 2.31 lbs (1.05 kg)
Beam Angle 90° Vertical - 140° Horizontal
Operating Temperature -40°C to 40°C
Environment Wet Location
Material of Body Aluminum
Material of Lens Polycarbonate
Color Dark bronze
Performance Specifications Physical Specifications
CCT Selectable
3000K | 4000K | 5000K0-10V
Dimmable 50 000
hours
Ordering Specifications
Years of Warranty 5 years
Certification
and Compliances cETLus, DLC Premium
Ordering Code Model Number Input Voltage Power
(Selectable) Lumens Color Temperature
(Selectable)
WP10-15W-25W-VAR-V4 WAL10R0025W-H-MV-TCP(PT)-V4 120-347Vac 15W/20W/25W 3250lm @ 25W 3000K/4000K/5000K
Ordering Information
Orders placed by 3pm are shipped out same-day
WP10-15W-25W-VAR-V4
LED Wall Pack 10
IP65 Photocell
Included
Dimensions
Photometrics
Length Width Depth
8-1/16” (205mm) 5-13/16” (147mm) 3-1/16” (78.5mm)
© Arani All rights reserved.
Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
arani.ca – 2555 Léger Street,  LaSalle, QC H8N 2V9, Canada
#4-801 30ST NE, Calgary, AB T2A 5L7, Canada
5-13/16” (147mm)
8-1/16” (205mm)
3-1/16” (78.5mm)
Luminous Intensity distribution Illuminance at a distance
Note: The curves indicate the illuminsted area and the average illumintaion when the luminaire is at different distance.
Zonal Lumen Summary
Flux out: 1703 lm
Vertical spread : 95.6°
Horizontal spead : 108.2°
4 ft
8ft
12 ft
16 ft
20 ft
8.8 ft
17.7 ft
26.5 ft
35.3 ft
44.1 ft
11.1 ft
22.1 ft
33.2 ft
44.2 ft
55.3 ft
77.64 fc
19.41 fc
8.63 fc
4.85 fc
3.11 fc
Height Eavg, Emax diameter
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 870.5 25.6% 26.7%
0-40 1,360.9 40% 41.8%
0-60 2,296.0 67.4% 70.5%
60-90 754.1 22.1% 23.2%
70-100 487.9 14.3% 15%
90-120 161.4 4.7% 5%
0-90 3,050.2 89.6% 93.6%
90-180 206.9 6.1% 6.4%
0-180 3,257.0 95.6% 100%
4000K CCT